Pos Temps

O 00 N O L B WN -

B A B P DWW WWWWWWWWNDNDNDNNNDNNNNMNNRRRPRRRRRRR
A W NEFPF O OONOOULLPEWNERER,OOOLONOULPEWNREROOOWONO UL WNEO

0:38:41
0:39:52
0:40:47
0:42:14
0:43:17
0:44:22
0:45:12
0:45:26
0:45:27
0:45:31
0:46:12
0:46:21
0:47:19
0:47:51
0:49:57
0:49:59
0:50:37
0:51:12
0:52:02
0:52:50
0:52:58
0:53:.07
0:53:24
0:53:45
0:54:02
0:54:19
0:54:45
0:55:10
0:55:11
0:55:22
0:55:25
0:55:26
0:55:27
0:56:48
0:57:29
0:57:43
0:58:30
0:59:18
0:59:22
1:00:52
1.01:24
1:01:42
1:02:02
1:02:02

Nom Prenom
GARNIER SERGE
GRANGIER GERMAIN
BELLAGAMBA ALAIN
ROUX MICHEL
MESTRE BRUNO
PONCET DAVID
TOMASI ROMAIN
RENAULT MAXIME
TEILLES LUC

BOISNEL ALAIN
LEBRUN NICOLAS
GIMENEZ CYRIL
PERRONE DANIEL
AURAN NICOLAS
MARINI ERIC
DELMI-DEYIRMENDJIAN NICOLAS
ROYER FREDERIC
NICOLAS SEBASTIEN
MONOT MATHIEU
BORELLY ALEXANDRE
FOSSATI BRUNO
RODRIGUEZ DOMINIQUE
TRABUC SERGE
SCHUTZ TONY
PLENDOUX SARAH
LEGRAS NOEL
DERACHE MARTIAL
ZANINI PATRICK
CHABRE ANDRE
CONSTANS ROMAIN
TOUSSAINT GILLES
FORGEAUD NICOLAS
DUMAS NICOLAS
DERACHE KIERAN
PHILIPPE GUILLAUME
GARCIN SERGE
WATTEL DIDIER
SENN JEAN CLAUDE
EXBRAYAT CAROL
LATANOWICZ BERNARD
GENY SYLVAIN
PELLEGRIN GUILLAUME
COLSON SEGOLENE
MARCALLI FLORIAN

Dos
98
95
93
83
87
89
81
91
85
79
100
77
74
55
38
67
99

61
63
57
45
75
56

59
46
32
12
36

51
73
47
69
40
60
28
53
15
24
34
31
44

Cat
V1-H
SE-H
V2-H
V2-H
V1-H
V1-H
ES-H
ES-H
V2-H
V1-H
V1-H
V1-H
V1-H
SE-H
V1-H
ES-H
SE-H
SE-H
SE-H
JU-H
SE-H
V1-H
V1-H
V1-H
SE-F
V2-H
V1-H
V3-H
V2-H
SE-H
V2-H
SE-H
SE-H
JU-H
SE-H
V3-H
V1-H
SE-H
V1-F
SE-H
SE-H
V1-H
SE-F
SE-H

Club

GAP GH2A

GARMIN ADVENTURE / ORGANICOACH
ACBU

AC DIGNE

TEAM SYBELLES

TROTT'IN VERDON

TAC CUERS
ORGANICOACH

ORGANICOACH
ISTRES SPORT ATHLETISME
ORGANICOACH
ORGANICOACH

PJPC
GALLARDO BIKE SHOP

ORGANICOACH
AC DIGNE

KM 42 195 MARSEILLE

COURIR A SAUSSET

ASPTT DIGNE LES BAINS
CA VEYNES

DIGNE TRIATHLON
INTERSPORT DIGNE LES BAINS



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

1:03:09
1:03:46
1:05:34
1:06:12
1:06:22
1:07:30
1:08:23
1:08:49
1:09:21
1:11:22
1:13:25
1:16:38
1:30:39

DAGNA PATRICK
JUGY FLORIAN
TSCHAMPER KELLY
MESSAGE BENOIT
LEBON STEPHANIE
RODRIGUEZ VERONIQUE
PASCAL GIL

PASCAL PERRINE
PASCAL ARTHUR
TORRES CLAUDE
MOINARD PHILIPPE
NEGRE CHRISTOPHE
RENAULT DIDIER

65
23
27
42
49

20
19
18
11

14

SE-H
SE-H
ES-F
V1-H
SE-F
V1-F
V2-H
SE-F
SE-H
V2-F

SE-H

BON CHANCE

ORGANICOACH

ORGANICOACH

NO NAME



JUNIORS HOMMES
20 0:52:50 BORELLY ALEXANDRE 63 JU-H PJPC
34 0:56:48 DERACHE KIERAN 47 JU-H

ESPOIRS FEMMES
47 1:05:34 TSCHAMPER KELLY 27 ES-F

ESPOIRS HOMMES

7 0:45:12 TOMASI ROMAIN 81 ES-H

8 0:45:26 RENAULT MAXIME 91 ES-H

16 0:49:59 DELMI-DEYIRMENDIJIANG7 ES-H ISTRES SPORT ATHLETISME

SENIORS FEMMES

25 0:54:02 PLENDOUX SARAH 2 SE-F ORGANICOACH
43 1:02:02 COLSON SEGOLENE 31 SE-F DIGNE TRIATHLON
49 1:06:22 LEBON STEPHANIE 49 SE-F

52 1:08:49 PASCAL PERRINE 19 SE-F

SENIORS HOMMES
2 0:39:52 GRANGIER GERMAIN 95 SE-H GARMIN ADVENTURE / ORGANICOACH

14 0:47:51 AURAN NICOLAS 55 SE-H

17 0:50:37 ROYER FREDERIC 99 SE-H ORGANICOACH

18 0:51:12 NICOLAS SEBASTIEN 1 SE-H ORGANICOACH

19 0:52:02 MONOT MATHIEU 61 SE-H

21 0:52:58 FOSSATI BRUNO 57 SE-H GALLARDO BIKE SHOP

30 0:55:22 CONSTANS ROMAIN 36 SE-H

32 0:55:26 FORGEAUD NICOLAS 51 SE-H COURIR A SAUSSET

33 0:55:27 DUMAS NICOLAS 73 SE-H

35 0:57:29 PHILIPPE GUILLAUME 69 SE-H ASPTT DIGNE LES BAINS
38 0:59:18 SENN JEAN CLAUDE 28 SE-H

40 1:00:52 LATANOWICZ BERNARL15 SE-H

41 1:01:24 GENY SYLVAIN 24 SE-H

44 1:02:02 MARCALLI FLORIAN 44 SE-H INTERSPORT DIGNE LES BAINS
45 1:03:09 DAGNA PATRICK 65 SE-H

46 1:03:46 JUGY FLORIAN 23 SE-H BON CHANCE

53 1:09:21 PASCAL ARTHUR 18 SE-H ORGANICOACH

55 1:13:25 MOINARD PHILIPPE 11

56 1:16:38 NEGRE CHRISTOPHE 4 SE-H NO NAME

57 1:30:39 RENAULT DIDIER 14



VETERANS 1 FEMMES

39
50

0:59:22
1:07:30

EXBRAYAT CAROL 53
RODRIGUEZ VERONIQU6

VETERANS 1 HOMMES

1

5

6

10
11
12
13
15
22
23
24
27
37
42
48

0:38:41
0:43:17
0:44:22
0:45:31
0:46:12
0:46:21
0:47:19
0:49:57
0:53:07
0:53:24
0:53:45
0:54:45
0:58:30
1:01:42
1:.06:12

GARNIER SERGE 98
MESTRE BRUNO 87
PONCET DAVID 89
BOISNEL ALAIN 79
LEBRUN NICOLAS 100
GIMENEZ CYRIL 77
PERRONE DANIEL 74
MARINI ERIC 38
RODRIGUEZ DOMINIQL45
TRABUC SERGE 75
SCHUTZ TONY 56
DERACHE MARTIAL 46
WATTEL DIDIER 60

PELLEGRIN GUILLAUME34
MESSAGE BENOIT 42

VETERANS 2 FEMMES

54

1:11:22

TORRES CLAUDE 3

VETERANS 2 HOMMES

3
4
9
26
29
31
51

0:40:47
0:42:14
0:45:27
0:54:19
0:55:11
0:55:25
1:08:23

BELLAGAMBA ALAIN 93

ROUX MICHEL 83
TEILLES LUC 85
LEGRAS NOEL 59
CHABRE ANDRE 12
TOUSSAINT GILLES 8

PASCAL GIL 20

VETERANS 3 HOMMES

28
36

0:55:10
0:57:43

ZANINI PATRICK 32
GARCIN SERGE 40

V1-F
V1-F

V1-H
V1-H
V1-H
V1-H
V1-H
V1-H
V1-H
V1-H
V1-H
V1-H
V1-H
V1-H
V1-H
V1-H
V1-H

V2-F

V2-H
V2-H
V2-H
V2-H
V2-H
V2-H
V2-H

V3-H
V3-H

GAP GH2A

TEAM SYBELLES
TAC CUERS
ORGANICOACH

ORGANICOACH

ACBU

AC DIGNE
TROTT'IN VERDON
AC DIGNE

ORGANICOACH

KM 42 195 MARSEILLE
CA VEYNES
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